Nawsko Racing Proofing for July 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 20:30 Salisbury|Qaaeadd 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.44
Single 26th 19:30 Salisbury|Skibo 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.44
Single 25th 20:10 Time After 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 0.56
Chepstow Time
Single 25th 19:48 York Sand Gazelle 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.44
Single 25th 16:35 Thirsk  |Ancient Myth 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.94
Single 25th 15:00 Ascot Contacto 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.94
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.94
18:22 Newbury |Darkwing 3.00 5
15:55 Sandown|Tarriance 4.00 1
Each Way 24th 20:10 Shajak 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.94
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 19:10 Racingbreaks 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.94
'Yarmouth Ryder
Single 24th 16:55 Komodo Island 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.94
Doncaster
Yankee 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.94
20:40 Leicester|Watch And 2.10 5
Shoot
20:30 Hunky Dory 3.25 2
Doncaster
15:50 Salisbury|Opening Bat 4.33 3
14:30 Catterick |Tailgunner Joe 2.38 1
Single 23rd 18:50 Golden Strike 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.94
Doncaster
Single 23rd 18:50 Tiriac 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.94
Doncaster
Single 23rd 19:33 Leicester|Swiss Lightning 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.94
Single 23rd 16:53 Salisbury|Betelgeuse 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.06
Single 23rd 15:30 Catterick |[Mwafaq 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.06
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Time After 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.06
Wolverhampto [Time
n
Single 21st 19:40 Windsor |Nanino Niyati 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.06
Single 21st 19:40 Windsor |EIl Budoor 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.06
Single 19th 20:15 Catalyse 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.06
Doncaster
Single 19th 20:15 Royalty Bay 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.06
Doncaster
Single 19th 19:15 Jet Black 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.06
Doncaster
Lucky 15 18th 5.00 Win 7.10 7.06
21:00 The Good 4.33 1
Pontefract Biscuit
19:35 Byblos 3.25 4
Newmarket
17:20 Newbury |Sourdough 3.25 5
16:45 Newbury |Star Of Light 6.00 1
Single 18th 17:35 Haydock |Insuspense 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.0399999999
99999
Single 18th 17:35 Haydock |Tsarinas Song 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.96
Single 18th 15:50 Haydock |Pal Joey 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 1.96
Single 18th 16:31 Toby Two 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.04
Nottingham Scoops
Each Way 18th 15:00 Newbury |Sergeant 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -9.04
Chaos
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Spirit Lead Me 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.04
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.04
20:40 Epsom |Jersey 4.50 1
Downs Maverick
18:30 Epsom [Tex 4.50 3
Downs
Single 17th 17:10 Leicester|Qaaeadd 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.04
Single 17th 17:10 Leicester|Cocooned 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.04
Single 17th 16:38 Leicester|Currahee 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -5.04
Single 17th 15:33 Leicester|Sugar Kane 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.54
Single 17th 15:33 Leicester|Rock Master 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.54
Single 16th 20:10 Rolling Luck 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.54
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 20:10 Kilima 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -6.54
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 19:00 Ffos Las |Raveena 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.54
Single 16th 17:00 Catterick |Native Instinct 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -23.54
Single 15th 17:30 Thirsk  |Kazakh 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.54
Single 15th 17:30 Thirsk  |Miss Yorkshire 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.54
Single 15th 17:13 Rosemary's 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.54
Nottingham Rose
Single 15th 16:42 \Veraison 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.54
Nottingham
Single 14th 20:30 Windsor [Sheikh Raj 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.54
Single 14th 20:30 Windsor [Watch And 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.54
Shoot
Single 14th 19:00 Windsor |Tequila 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.54
Single 14th 18:30 Windsor |Warning 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.54
Symbol
Each Way 14th 16:10 Ayr No Nay 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.54
Nevermind
Single 14th 14:10 Ayr Mind Over 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.54
Matter
Single 13th 16:40 Trad Jazz 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.54
Southwell
Single 13th 16:40 Quebella 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.54
Southwell
Each Way 13th 16:05 Loch Leven 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -8.54
Southwell
Single 12th 17:30 Chester |Benevento 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.54
Single 12th 17:30 Chester |Rebel's 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.54
Gamble
Single 12th 14:12 Saariselka 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.54
Newmarket
Single 12th 14:12 Bountiful 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.54
Newmarket
Single 11th 17:40 York Sir Edward 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.54
Lear
Single 11th 16:32 York Obito 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.54
Single 11th 16:32 York Off Spin 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.54
Each Way 11th 15:35 Elmalka 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.46
Newmarket
Single 10th 17:07 Carlisle |Mwafaq 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.46
Single 10th 17:07 Carlisle |Invitorio 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 3.46
Single 10th 15:35 Palladium 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.46
Newmarket
Single 9th 20:25 Kempton |American 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.46
Treasure
Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Victoria 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.46
Concordia
Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Dr Waksman 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.46
Single 9th 16:40 Honrado 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.46
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 16:10 Hinitsa Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 9.46
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 16:10 Tommy's 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.46
'Yarmouth Promise
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.46




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
18:12 Brighton |Supernova 2.75 4
Steps
14:55 Lingfield |Monkmoor Pip 3.50 1
Single 8th 20:42 Brighton |Lexington Jet 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.46
Single 8th 15:55 Lingfield |Brightling 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 7.46
Each Way 5th 16:12 Sandown|The Fingal 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 4.13
Raven
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Cajole 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.33
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.33
17:42 Beverley |Stargazed 5.50 4
17:20 Sandown|Triple Gee 5.00 4
Single 4th 20:25 Haydock |Altmore 9.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 3.33
Single 4th 16:35 Huggable 17.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 4.33
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:35 Pearly Squirrel 6.50 1.00 Win - 5.50 5.33
Doncaster
Single 3rd 20:25 Newbury |Boubyan 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.17
Single 3rd 20:25 Newbury |Tapioca Pearl 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.67
Single 3rd 19:33 Kempton |Wild Embers 13.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -3.67
Single 3rd 19:33 Kempton |Em Four 4.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -2.67
Single 3rd 18:23 Kempton |Al Wagqidi 10.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -1.67
Single 3rd 17:17 Haydock |Jersey 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.67
Maverick
Single 3rd 17:17 Haydock |The Childe Of 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.33
Hale
Single 3rd 16:32 Glitter Code 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.33
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:32 San Munoz 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.33
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 19:35 Alshimali 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.33
Chepstow
Single 2nd 18:20 Epsom |Tex 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.33
Downs
Single 2nd 16:03 Thirsk  |Twilight 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.33
Diamond
Single 2nd 15:33 Thirsk  |The Good 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.33
Biscuit
Single 1st 16:10 Brighton |Lunanova 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 9.33
Single 1st 15:10 Brighton |Sugar Kane 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.33
Single 1st 15:10 Brighton |Desert Beauty 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.33
Single 1st 15:00 Castle Stuart 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 3.33
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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